
SCHEDULE - GABROO
fall 2016 / GREATER TORONTO TIER II

Dec. 14, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Fri, Sep 09, 16 5 GABROO 2 JANTHA HC 7:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Fri, Sep 16, 16 0 GABROO 4 TORONTO TITANS 9:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Sun, Sep 18, 16 5 GABROO 2 NORDIQUES 12:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Fri, Sep 23, 16 0 GABROO 3 THE BIG BASTONE 9:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Fri, Sep 30, 16 5 GABROO 2 PIRATES 8:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Sun, Oct 02, 16 4 GABROO 2 NORTH YORK LEAFS 12:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Sun, Oct 16, 16 6 JANTHA HC 0 GABROO 1:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Fri, Oct 21, 16 5 TORONTO TITANS 2 GABROO 8:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Fri, Oct 28, 16 5 PIRATES 5 GABROO 8:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Fri, Nov 04, 16 2 NORDIQUES 5 GABROO 7:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Fri, Nov 11, 16 2 NORTH YORK LEAFS 4 GABROO 8:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Sun, Nov 13, 16 5 THE BIG BASTONE 5 GABROO 6:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Sun, Nov 20, 16 3 GABROO 3 JANTHA HC 7:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Fri, Nov 25, 16 2 TORONTO TITANS 3 GABROO 9:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Fri, Dec 02, 16 QF1 2 GABROO 1 NORDIQUES OT 8:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Sun, Dec 04, 16 QF2 3 NORDIQUES 4 GABROO 8:20 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Fri, Dec 09, 16 SF1 4 NORTH YORK LEAFS 1 GABROO 9:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Sun, Dec 11, 16 SF2 3 GABROO 5 NORTH YORK LEAFS 9:20 pm Downsview - The Hangar


